Summary Results Report - 10:50 PM

Statewide Primary Election

May 14, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - Libertarian Party

Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana
NOW Party

Registered Voters - Nonpartisan
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - Libertarian Party
Voter Turnout - Legal Marijuana NOW

Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan

TOTAL

198 of

0 of 199
198 of
197 of
201,630
80,566
68,287
3,300
1,312

48,165
57,505
28,387
22,004
298
109
6,707
436
28.52%
35.23%
32.22%
9.03%
8.31%
13.92%

Election
Day

198
0
198
0

26,451
15,887
7,428
201

76
2,859
189

Early
Voting

198

31,054
12,500
14,576
97

33
3,848
247

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification
verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May
22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska
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Summary Results Report - 10:50 PM UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
Statewide Primary Election Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
May 14, 2024 counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification

verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May

22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska

REP US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Nikki Haley 6,658 2,989 3,669
Perry Johnson 664 296 368
Donald J. Trump 19,619 12,061 7,558
Write-In Totals 632 255 377
Total Votes Cast 27,573 15,601 11,972
Contest Totals 28,387 15,887 12,500
REP US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
Deb Fischer 23,333 13,342 9,991
Arron Kowalski 6,261 3,144 3,117
Write-In Totals 256 108 148
Total Votes Cast 29,850 16,594 13,256
Contest Totals 30,715 17,083 13,632
REP US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Pete Ricketts 22,025 12,871 9,154
John Glen Weaver 5,110 2,619 2,491
Mac Stevens 2,298 1,035 1,263
Write-In Totals 298 95 203
Total Votes Cast 29,731 16,620 13,111
Contest Totals 30,715 17,083 13,632
REP Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Mike Flood 23,858 13,474 10,384
Michael Connely 5,712 3,007 2,705
Write-In Totals 258 102 156
Total Votes Cast 29,828 16,583 13,245
Contest Totals 30,715 17,083 13,632
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Statewide Primary Election
May 14, 2024

REP Public Service Comm. Dist 1

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification
verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May
22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Dan Watermeier 21,430 11,844 9,586
Write-In Totals 327 204 123
Total Votes Cast 21,757 12,048 9,709
Contest Totals 28,387 15,887 12,500
DEM US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 21,364 6,877 14,487
Dean Phillips 1,628 781 847
Write-In Totals 812 477 335
Total Votes Cast 23,804 8,135 15,669
Contest Totals 24,226 8,311 15,915
DEM US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 3,050 1,190 1,860
Total Votes Cast 3,050 1,190 1,860
Contest Totals 24,226 8,311 15,915
DEM US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Preston Love Jr. 20,423 6,905 13,518
Write-In Totals 300 145 155
Total Votes Cast 20,723 7,050 13,673
Contest Totals 24,226 8,311 15,915
DEM Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Carol Blood 21,797 7,376 14,421
Write-In Totals 275 142 133
Total Votes Cast 22,072 7,518 14,554
Contest Totals 24,226 8,311 15,915
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Statewide Primary Election
May 14, 2024

DEM Public Service Comm. Dist 1
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

LIB US President
Vote For 1

Charles Ballay
Jacob Hornberger
Lars Mapstead
Chase Russell Oliver
Michael Rectenwald
Mike ter Maat
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

LIB US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

LIB US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

LIB Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL

1,576
1,576
24,226

TOTAL

45
a7
49
70
22
17
136
386
438

TOTAL

127
127
438

TOTAL

114
114
438

TOTAL

122
122
438

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification
verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May

Election Early
Day Voting

671 905

671 905

8,311 15,915
Election Early
Day Voting

31 14

30 17

40 9

49 21

14 8

11 6

78 58

253 133

289 149
Election Early
Day Voting

78 49

78 49

289 149
Election Early
Day Voting

65 49

65 49

289 149
Election Early
Day Voting

69 53

69 53

289 149

22nd.
Lancaster County, Nebraska
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Summary Results Report - 10:50 PM UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
Statewide Primary Election Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
May 14, 2024 counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification

verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May

22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska

LIB Public Service Comm. Dist 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 81 45 36
Total Votes Cast 81 45 36
Contest Totals 438 289 149
LMN US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 247 156 91
Total Votes Cast 247 156 91
Contest Totals 386 250 136
LMN US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
Kenneth Peterson 94 67 27
Kerry Eddy 236 141 95
Write-In Totals 17 14 3
Total Votes Cast 347 222 125
Contest Totals 386 250 136
LMN US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 133 73 60
Total Votes Cast 133 73 60
Contest Totals 386 250 136
LMN Congress Dist. 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 127 71 56
Total Votes Cast 127 71 56
Contest Totals 386 250 136
LMN Public Service Comm. Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early
Day Voting
Write-In Totals 76 47 29
Total Votes Cast 76 47 29
Contest Totals 386 250 136
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May 14, 2024

Legislature Dist. 21

Vote For 1

Seth Derner
Beau Ballard
Bryan Paseka
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Legislature Dist. 25

Vote For 1

Carolyn Bosn

Nicki Behmer Popp

Maher Aurang Zeb

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Legislature Dist. 27

Vote For 1

Jason Prokop
Dawn Liphardt
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Legislature Dist. 29

Vote For 1

Eliot Bostar
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL

2,010
3,703
1,014

24
6,751
7,325

TOTAL

5,746
4,207
305

41
10,299
11,282

TOTAL

2,579
2,024

30
4,633
5,036

TOTAL

6,351

220
6,571
8,367

Election
Day
936

2,165
388
16
3,505
3,836

Election
Day
3,046

1,425
116
24
4,611
4,953

Election
Day
984

1,034

16
2,034
2,213

Election
Day
2,772

140
2,912
3,859

Early
Voting
1,074

1,538
626

8
3,246
3,489

Early
Voting
2,700

2,782
189
17
5,688
6,329

Early
Voting
1,595

990
14
2,599
2,823

Early
Voting
3,579

80
3,659
4,508

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification
verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May
22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska
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Statewide Primary Election

May 14, 2024

State BOE
Vote For 1

Liz Davids

Dist 1

Kristin Christensen

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification
verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May
22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska

TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
13,428 6,761 6,667

20,737 8,488 12,249

263 172 91
34,428 15,421 19,007
39,428 17,882 21,546

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 5

Vote For 1

Rob Schafer
Gary L. Rogge

Jerome Wohleb

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

LPS NRD SubD 1

Vote For 1

Don Jacobson

Carla McCullough Dittman

Rod DeBuhr
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Norris PPD Central SubDiv

TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
6,960 3,795 3,165

3,205 1,480 1,725
3,854 1,263 2,591
159 100 59
14,178 6,638 7,540
18,077 8,569 9,508

TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
1,390 749 641
2,037 710 1,327
883 450 433
26 16 10

4,336 1,925 2,411
5,605 2,562 3,043

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early
Day Voting
Alan A. Wallman 282 173 109
Kenny Myers 280 137 143
James A. Zvolanek 317 136 181
Write-In Totals 8 4 4
Total Votes Cast 887 450 437
Contest Totals 1,267 669 598
2024 Primary Election Summary - Early Vote & Election Day 10:45 PM - 70f8

05/14/2024

10:44 PM



Summary Results Report - 10:50 PM
Statewide Primary Election
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Raymond School Board Ward 5

Vote For 1

Jeff Norris

Larry Heyen

Suzy Fredrickson

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Waverly City Council Ward 2

Vote For 1

Dave Nielson

Bill Gerdes

Madison Niedermeyer
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Waverly School Bond
Vote For 1

FOR such Bonds and tax
AGAINST such Bonds and tax
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

TOTAL

8
19
11

0
38
40

TOTAL

349
102
113

2
566
616

TOTAL

757
1,605
2,362
2,445

Election

Day

4
8
7
0

19

20

Election
Day
257

66
83
1
407
441

Election
Day
462

1,031
1,493
1,535

Early
Voting

11

19
20

Early
Voting
92

36
30

159
175

Early
Voting
295

574
869
910

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be
counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional
ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification
verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May
22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska
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