UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Election Day Precincts Reporting	198 of	198	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 199	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	198 of	198	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	197 of	0	198
Registered Voters - Total	201,630		
Registered Voters - Republican Party	80,566		
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	68,287		
Registered Voters - Libertarian Party	3,300		
Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana NOW Party	1,312		
Registered Voters - Nonpartisan	48,165		
Ballots Cast - Total	57,505	26,451	31,054
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	28,387	15,887	12,500
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	22,004	7,428	14,576
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	298	201	97
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW	109	76	33
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	6,707	2,859	3,848
Ballots Cast - Blank	436	189	247
Voter Turnout - Total	28.52%		
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	35.23%		
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	32.22%		
Voter Turnout - Libertarian Party	9.03%		
Voter Turnout - Legal Marijuana NOW	8.31%		
Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan	13.92%		

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd. Lancaster County, Nebraska

REP US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Nikki Haley	6,658	2,989	3,669
Perry Johnson	664	296	368
Donald J. Trump	19,619	12,061	7,558
Write-In Totals	632	255	377
Total Votes Cast	27,573	15,601	11,972
Contest Totals	28,387	15,887	12,500

REP US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Deb Fischer	23,333	13,342	9,991
Arron Kowalski	6,261	3,144	3,117
Write-In Totals	256	108	148
Total Votes Cast	29,850	16,594	13,256
Contest Totals	30,715	17,083	13,632

REP US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Pete Ricketts	22,025	12,871	9,154
John Glen Weaver	5,110	2,619	2,491
Mac Stevens	2,298	1,035	1,263
Write-In Totals	298	95	203
Total Votes Cast	29,731	16,620	13,111
Contest Totals	30,715	17,083	13,632

REP Congress Dist. 1 Vote For 1

Vote For T	TOTAL	Election	Early
Mike Flood	23,858	Day 13,474	Voting 10,384
Michael Connely	5,712	3,007	2,705
Write-In Totals	258	102	156
Total Votes Cast	29,828	16,583	13,245
Contest Totals	30,715	17,083	13,632

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd. Lancaster County, Nebraska

REP Public Service Comm. Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Dan Watermeier	21,430	11,844	9,586
Write-In Totals	327	204	123
Total Votes Cast	21,757	12,048	9,709
Contest Totals	28,387	15,887	12,500

DEM US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	21,364	6,877	14,487
Dean Phillips	1,628	781	847
Write-In Totals	812	477	335
Total Votes Cast	23,804	8,135	15,669
Contest Totals	24,226	8,311	15,915

DEM US Senator 6 YR

Vote	For 1
------	-------

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Write-In Totals	3,050	1,190	1,860
Total Votes Cast	3,050	1,190	1,860
Contest Totals	24,226	8,311	15,915

DEM US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Preston Love Jr.	20,423	6,905	13,518
Write-In Totals	300	145	155
Total Votes Cast	20,723	7,050	13,673
Contest Totals	24,226	8,311	15,915

DEM Congress Dist. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Carol Blood	21,797	7,376	14,421
Write-In Totals	275	142	133
Total Votes Cast	22,072	7,518	14,554
Contest Totals	24,226	8,311	15,915

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd. Lancaster County, Nebraska

DEM Public Service Comm. Dist 1

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Election	Early
		Day	Voting
Write-In Totals	1,576	671	905
Total Votes Cast	1,576	671	905
Contest Totals	24,226	8,311	15,915

LIB US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Charles Ballay	45	31	14
Jacob Hornberger	47	30	17
Lars Mapstead	49	40	9
Chase Russell Oliver	70	49	21
Michael Rectenwald	22	14	8
Mike ter Maat	17	11	6
Write-In Totals	136	78	58
Total Votes Cast	386	253	133
Contest Totals	438	289	149

LIB US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Write-In Totals	127	78	49
Total Votes Cast	127	78	49
Contest Totals	438	289	149

LIB US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Early
		Day	Voting
Write-In Totals	114	65	49
Total Votes Cast	114	65	49
Contest Totals	438	289	149

LIB Congress Dist. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Write-In Totals	122	69	53
Total Votes Cast	122	69	53
Contest Totals	438	289	149

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd. Lancaster County, Nebraska

LIB Public Service Comm. Dist 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Write-In Totals	81	45	36
Total Votes Cast	81	45	36
Contest Totals	438	289	149

LMN US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Early
		Day	Voting
Write-In Totals	247	156	91
Total Votes Cast	247	156	91
Contest Totals	386	250	136

LMN US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Kenneth Peterson	94	67	27
Kerry Eddy	236	141	95
Write-In Totals	17	14	3
Total Votes Cast	347	222	125
Contest Totals	386	250	136

LMN US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Early
		Day	Voting
Write-In Totals	133	73	60
Total Votes Cast	133	73	60
Contest Totals	386	250	136

LMN Congress Dist. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Early
		Day	Voting
Write-In Totals	127	71	56
Total Votes Cast	127	71	56
Contest Totals	386	250	136

LMN Public Service Comm. Dist 1

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Write-In Totals	76	47	29
Total Votes Cast	76	47	29
Contest Totals	386	250	136

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd. Lancaster County, Nebraska

Legislature Dist. 21

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Seth Derner	2,010	936	1,074
Beau Ballard	3,703	2,165	1,538
Bryan Paseka	1,014	388	626
Write-In Totals	24	16	8
Total Votes Cast	6,751	3,505	3,246
Contest Totals	7,325	3,836	3,489

Legislature Dist. 25

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Carolyn Bosn	5,746	3,046	2,700
Nicki Behmer Popp	4,207	1,425	2,782
Maher Aurang Zeb	305	116	189
Write-In Totals	41	24	17
Total Votes Cast	10,299	4,611	5,688
Contest Totals	11,282	4,953	6,329

Legislature Dist. 27

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Jason Prokop	2,579	984	1,595
Dawn Liphardt	2,024	1,034	990
Write-In Totals	30	16	14
Total Votes Cast	4,633	2,034	2,599
Contest Totals	5,036	2,213	2,823

Legislature Dist. 29 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Eliot Bostar	6,351	2,772	3,579
Write-In Totals	220	140	80
Total Votes Cast	6,571	2,912	3,659
Contest Totals	8,367	3,859	4,508

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd.

Lancaster County, Nebraska

State BOE Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Liz Davids	13,428	6,761	6,667
Kristin Christensen	20,737	8,488	12,249
Write-In Totals	263	172	91
Total Votes Cast	34,428	15,421	19,007
Contest Totals	39,428	17,882	21,546

University of NE Board of Regents Dist 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Rob Schafer	6,960	3,795	3,165
Gary L. Rogge	3,205	1,480	1,725
Jerome Wohleb	3,854	1,263	2,591
Write-In Totals	159	100	59
Total Votes Cast	14,178	6,638	7,540
Contest Totals	18,077	8,569	9,508

LPS NRD SubD 1

Vote For 1

Don Jacobson	TOTAL 1,390	Election Day 749	Early Voting 641
Carla McCullough Dittman	2,037	710	1,327
Rod DeBuhr	883	450	433
Write-In Totals	26	16	10
Total Votes Cast	4,336	1,925	2,411
Contest Totals	5,605	2,562	3,043

Norris PPD Central SubDiv Vote For 1

TOTALElection DayEarly VotingAlan A. Wallman282173109Kenny Myers280137143James A. Zvolanek317136181Write-In Totals844Total Votes Cast887450437Contest Totals1,267669598	VOLE FOI I			
Kenny Myers 280 137 143 James A. Zvolanek 317 136 181 Write-In Totals 8 4 4 Total Votes Cast 887 450 437		TOTAL		
James A. Zvolanek 317 136 181 Write-In Totals 8 4 4 Total Votes Cast 887 450 437	Alan A. Wallman	282	173	109
Write-In Totals844Total Votes Cast887450437	Kenny Myers	280	137	143
Total Votes Cast 887 450 437	James A. Zvolanek	317	136	181
	Write-In Totals	8	4	4
Contest Totals 1,267 669 598	Total Votes Cast	887	450	437
	Contest Totals	1,267	669	598

UNOFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Approximately 2,400 Early Vote Ballots will be counted on Thursday, May 16th. All provisional ballots (373 regular and 14 voter identification verification) will be counted on Wednesday, May 22nd. Lancaster County, Nebraska

Raymond School Board Ward 5

Vote For 1			
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Jeff Norris	8	4	4
Larry Heyen	19	8	11
Suzy Fredrickson	11	7	4
Write-In Totals	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	38	19	19
Contest Totals	40	20	20

Waverly City Council Ward 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
Dave Nielson	349	257	92
Bill Gerdes	102	66	36
Madison Niedermeyer	113	83	30
Write-In Totals	2	1	1
Total Votes Cast	566	407	159
Contest Totals	616	441	175

Waverly School Bond

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting
FOR such Bonds and tax	757	462	295
AGAINST such Bonds and tax	1,605	1,031	574
Total Votes Cast	2,362	1,493	869
Contest Totals	2,445	1,535	910